EEAC

30

anniversary

Online Policy Briefing

The energy transition in the context of geopolitical developments

9:30am

09:35am

09:55am

10:05am

10:25am

10:35am

10:55am

March 29 2022, from 9:30am to 11:00am CEST

Welcome & Introduction

Impacts of the current energy crisis and an
effective response that accelerates the
energy transition

Q and A Session with André Faaij

Options Europe has to reduce dependency on
third country fossil fuels, while safeguarding
energy security and affordability

Q and A Session with Luca Franza

can alternative - low carbon - energy sources
fill the void of fossil fuels in our energy mix in
the short (next 2,5 years) and mid ( 2,5to 8
years) term without jeopardizing energy
security or affordability?

Wrap-up

Folmer de Haan, Chairman of the EEAC
Working Group on Climate & Energy

André Faaij, Director of Science TNO Energy
transition and professor energy system
analysis at Utrecht University and the
University of Groningen

Luca Franza, scientific advisor IAl Energy,
Climate and Resources Programme and
Associate Fellow at the Clingendael
International Energy Programme (CIEP)

Joint contribution by André Faaij and Luca
Franza



