



Online Policy Briefing

The energy transition in the context of geopolitical developments

March 29th 2022, from 9:30am to 11:00am CEST

9:30am	Welcome & Introduction	Folmer de Haan, Chairman of the EEAC Working Group on Climate & Energy
09:35am	Impacts of the current energy crisis and an effective response that accelerates the energy transition	André Faaij, Director of Science TNO Energy transition and professor energy system analysis at Utrecht University and the University of Groningen
09:55am	Q and A Session with André Faaij	
10:05am	Options Europe has to reduce dependency on third country fossil fuels, while safeguarding energy security and affordability	Luca Franza, scientific advisor IAI Energy, Climate and Resources Programme and Associate Fellow at the Clingendael International Energy Programme (CIEP)
10:25am	Q and A Session with Luca Franza	
10:35am	can alternative - low carbon - energy sources fill the void of fossil fuels in our energy mix in the short (next 2,5 years) and mid (2,5 to 8 years) term without jeopardizing energy security or affordability?	Joint contribution by André Faaij and Luca Franza
10:55am	Wrap-up	